The features you need
The TM-H2000 offers the functionality
that most retailers need. With its high-
speed receipt and graphics printing and
fast check processing technology, the
TM-H2000 increases productivity and
keeps customer lines moving.
Industry-leading MICR accuracy

Sample roll paper
Power switch cover
Ordering information*
Product	 Color	 Model Number
USB, MICR, w/Serial	 EBCK	 C31CB26A9971
USB, MICR w/Serial	 EDG	 C31CB26012
USB, MICR w/Powered USB	 EBCK	 C31CB26A9981
USB, MICR w/Powered USB	 EDG	 C31CB26A9991
USB, MICR, ENERGY STAR, w/Serial	 EDG	 C31CB26902
*Contact your Epson representative for additional models.
6.3"
10.95"
7.13"